1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

2025-2026 NMAA High School Bowling State Tournament Awards

Boys
Breden Depew

Ayden Gomez
Jace Miles
Ezeekial Martinez
Chase Colins

Boys
Jace Miles

Brenden Depew
Corbin Torres

Boys
Landon Stewart

De'Amani Guerrero
Logan Ellis

Nicco Bacoccini
Alex Blair

Boys
Jose Miramontes

Logan Ellis
Isaih Lopez

Artesia
Artesia
Artesia
Bernalillo
Artesia

Artesia
Artesia
Valley

Manzano
Atrisco
Eldorado
Eldorado
Volcano Vista

Atrisco
Eldorado
Rio Rancho

1-4A Individaul Awards

High Series
679 1st Place
639 2nd Place
629 3rd Place
628 4th Place
598 5th Place
High Game
266 1st Place
247 2nd Place
243 3rd Place

5A Individual Awards

High Series
604 1st Place
602 2nd Place
584 3rd Place
572 4th Place
568 5th Place
High Game
251 1st Place
246 2nd Place
234 3rd Place

Bernalillo

Del Norte
East Mountain
Grants

Silver City

Girls
Jenasie Arreola

Kira Vanderlip
Tiana Chino

Girls

Mia Medina
Eri'Ana Lopez
Alex Fox

Julianna Herandez
Talia McKennon

Girls

Mia Medina
Samantha Torrez
Alex Fox

Jenasie Arreola
Kira Vanderlip
Addison Springall
Kaylee Pino
Joelle Valles

Bernalillo
Del Norte
Bernalillo

Rio Rancho
Manzano
La Cueva
Atrisco
Manzano

Rio Rancho
Cleveland
La Cueva

576
495
398
380
320

231
182
158

492
432
419
399
354

187
181
162



