

2025-2026 NMAA High School Bowling State Tournament Awards

1-4A Individaul Awards

High Series							
<u>Boys</u>				<u>Girls</u>			
1st Place	Breden Depew	Artesia	679	1st Place	Bernalillo	Jenasie Arreola	576
2nd Place	Ayden Gomez	Artesia	639	2nd Place	Del Norte	Kira Vanderlip	495
3rd Place	Jace Miles	Artesia	629	3rd Place	East Mountain	Addison Springall	398
4th Place	Ezeekial Martinez	Bernalillo	628	4th Place	Grants	Kaylee Pino	380
5th Place	Chase Colins	Artesia	598	5th Place	Silver City	Joelle Valles	320

High Game							
<u>Boys</u>				<u>Girls</u>			
1st Place	Jace Miles	Artesia	266	1st Place	Jenasie Arreola	Bernalillo	231
2nd Place	Brenden Depew	Artesia	247	2nd Place	Kira Vanderlip	Del Norte	182
3rd Place	Corbin Torres	Valley	243	3rd Place	Tiana Chino	Bernalillo	158

5A Individual Awards

High Series							
<u>Boys</u>				<u>Girls</u>			
1st Place	Landon Stewart	Manzano	604	1st Place	Mia Medina	Rio Rancho	492
2nd Place	De'Amani Guerrero	Atrisco	602	2nd Place	Eri'Ana Lopez	Manzano	432
3rd Place	Logan Ellis	Eldorado	584	3rd Place	Alex Fox	La Cueva	419
4th Place	Nicco Bacoccini	Eldorado	572	4th Place	Julianna Herandez	Atrisco	399
5th Place	Alex Blair	Volcano Vista	568	5th Place	Talia McKennon	Manzano	354

High Game							
<u>Boys</u>				<u>Girls</u>			
1st Place	Jose Miramontes	Atrisco	251	1st Place	Mia Medina	Rio Rancho	187
2nd Place	Logan Ellis	Eldorado	246	2nd Place	Samantha Torrez	Cleveland	181
3rd Place	Isaih Lopez	Rio Rancho	234	3rd Place	Alex Fox	La Cueva	162